Name

Allan Bozena Total
Appleby Sally
Barker-Milan Susannah
Boston Terry

Brand Anthony Righini
Burley Peter

Byatt Nicholas
Carrington lan
Cawrey Lindsey
Clarke James

Clegg Stephen
Cucksey Raymond
Dillon-Jones Nicola
Gilliland Kay
Goldson Christopher
Goodwin Carola
Green Mary

Hagues Lucille

Head Mervyn
Jackson Russell
Johnson Phillip
Johnston Richard
Kent Michael

Little Ross

Lundgren Peter
Mann Frederick
Marshall-Brown Madge
Moran Jordan

Oates Robert
Ogden Gillian
Ogden Stewart
Overton Charles
Overton Marianne
Pearson Laura
Pennell Lancelot
Roe Stephen
Sanderson Amanda
Sandy Cara
Shanahan-Kluth Melody
Spray Christopher
Suiter David

Syddall Simon

Tarry Sally

Tinsley Glenn
Waring Susan
Whittaker Pamela
Wright Richard
Wroe Susan

Basic Allowance Travel Expenses/Mileage Special Responsibility Allowance

5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00

5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00

5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
3,500.00
5,250.00

5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
5,250.00

224,000.00

1,085.04

922.42

40.00

1,085.04

1,580.04

122.00

103.37 8,850.00
3,674.24

6,635.04
6,635.04

150.75 3,285.00
122.01

133.87
6,635.04

960.00

1,465.89
1,819.11
200.04
100.00

1,085.04
1,085.04

24.05
3,285.00

9.56
4,785.00
3,285.00

3,285.00

645.00

2,960.80

67.92 1,085.04
4,069.99

14,499.96
500.00
477.66 85,798.68



